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200604110001
66760

04/11/2006
09:03:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRUNSON E
MATT

200408170004
61010

200604110001
66750

04/11/2006
09:03:46

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENGLISH,
LEKEIDRICK G

200211150005
70270

200604110001
66770

04/11/2006
09:03:48

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POLTORAK
MICHAEL R

200509140004
75350

200604110001
66820

04/11/2006
09:03:53

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GARVER
ANDREW R

200312290008
28720

200604110001
66810

04/11/2006
09:03:52

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOWDY,
JAMES A JR

200501250000
36810

200604240001
90920

04/24/2006
03:13:13

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAMP,
LESLIE C

200411160006
30020

200604260001
94700

04/26/2006
09:38:54

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WATERS,
MATTHEW T

200407150003
92090

200604110001
66590

04/11/2006
08:38:05

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KENNEMER,
HEATHER W

200412070006
69400

200604110001
66730

04/11/2006
09:03:44

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
TONY H

200510120005
31130

200604110001
66740

04/11/2006
09:03:45

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENGLISH
LEKEIDRICK G

200301290000
55350

200604110001
66720

04/11/2006
09:03:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
TONY H

200601090000
14240

200604110001
66790

04/11/2006
09:03:50

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
STACY ANN

200501070000
10380

200604110001
66780

04/11/2006
09:03:49

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POLTORAK,
MICHAEL

200601200000
32990

200604240001
90910

04/24/2006
03:13:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOYT, JOHN
KURKHAM

200206210002
91480



200604240001
90930

04/24/2006
03:13:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOYT, JOHN
KURKHAM

200205210002
39410

200604110001
66800

04/11/2006
09:03:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, OLIVER
WADE

Other:SEE
INST

200604190001
83350

04/19/2006
02:20:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SMITHERMAN,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Other:SEE
INST


