Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2006/04;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604110001 66760	04/11/2006 09:03:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNSON E MATT					200408170004 61010	·
200604110001 66750	04/11/2006 09:03:46	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLISH, LEKEIDRICK G					200211150005 70270	
200604110001 66770	04/11/2006 09:03:48	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POLTORAK MICHAEL R					200509140004 75350	
200604110001 66820	04/11/2006 09:03:53	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GARVER ANDREW R					200312290008 28720	
200604110001 66810	04/11/2006 09:03:52	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWDY, JAMES A JR					200501250000 36810	
200604240001 90920	04/24/2006 03:13:13	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMP, LESLIE C					200411160006 30020	
200604260001 94700	04/26/2006 09:38:54	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WATERS, MATTHEW T					200407150003 92090	
200604110001 66590	04/11/2006 08:38:05	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEMER, HEATHER W					200412070006 69400	
200604110001 66730	04/11/2006 09:03:44	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER TONY H					200510120005 31130	
200604110001 66740	04/11/2006 09:03:45	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLISH LEKEIDRICK G					200301290000 55350	
200604110001 66720	04/11/2006 09:03:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, TONY H					200601090000 14240	
200604110001 66790	04/11/2006 09:03:50	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, STACY ANN					200501070000 10380	
200604110001 66780	04/11/2006 09:03:49	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POLTORAK, MICHAEL					200601200000 32990	
200604240001 90910	04/24/2006 03:13:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOYT, JOHN KURKHAM					200206210002 91480	

03:13:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOYT, JOHN KURKHAM			200205210002 39410	
09:03:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , OLIVER WADE				Other:SEE INST
02:20:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	SMITHERMAN, CHRISTOPHE R R				Other:SEE INST